Consultee Comment for planning application 6/2022/0194/LB

Annlication Number	2/22/24/24/11/12
Application Number	6/2022/0194/LB
Location	St Thomas A Becket Northaw Road West Northaw Potters Bar EN6 4NW
Proposal	Demolition of existing external redundant boiler room
Case Officer	Ms Elizabeth Mugova
Organisation	Conservation Officer
Name	Maria Kitts
Address	Senior Built Heritage Consultant Place Services Essex County Council
Type of Comment	Comment
Гуре	
Comments	Built Heritage Response
Received Date	02/03/2022 14:53:50
Attachments	The following files have been uploaded:

6_2022_0194_LB - St Thomas A Becket Northaw Road West Northaw 01.03.22.pdf